
2021 Programs and Events
      Program                                                   Registration/Event Dates*            Cost*

 
$50-$55

$560

Free

$50-$55

$400

$350

$300

$45

$110

$50-55

Per Activity

$50-$55

$400

$350

$300

$25

$50-$55

Free

$10/lane

Free

Free

$10.00

$3.00
Donation

For additional information: visit us at www.clintoncity.net, call us at: 801-614-0780
or come to our office 1651 W. 2300 N., M-F from 8am-5pm

* All Programs, Registration/Event Dates and Costs are subject to change*

Youth Soccer Spring League

Girls Fastpitch Softball League

Easter Egg Bash

Youth Baseball/Softball/T-Ball

Adult Slowpitch Softball Summer League

Adult Co-ed Kickball Summer League

Adult 5v5v5 Softball Summer League

Youth Summer Programs

Youth Contact Football

Youth Flag Football

Heritage Days Celebration

Youth Soccer Fall League

Adult Slowpitch Softball Fall League

Adult Co-ed Kickball Fall League

Adult 5v5v5 Softball Fall League

Clinton Children's Choir

Youth Jr. Jazz Basketball

Halloween Walk

Turkey Bowl

Sing-A-Long

Adult Art Circle

Hunters Education

Senior Citizens Luncheons

January 4 - March 5

January 1 - February 26

April 3 9:00 am SHARP

February 1 - April 9

January 1 - April 30

January 1 - April 30

January 1 - April 30

May 3- June 11

June 1 - July 2

June 1 - July 30

July 7-10

June 1 - July 16

June 7 - July 30

June 7 - July 30

June 7 - July 30

August 2 - September 3

September 1 - November 12

October 18 6-7:30 pm

November 13

December 4 5-7pm

Thursdays 9am-2pm

May 3&5, June 14&16, Sept 13&15

Jan 20, Feb 17, Mar 17, April 21,
May 19, June 16, Aug 18, Sep 15,
Oct 20, Nov 17, Dec 4


