

## **2021 Programs and Events**

<u>Program</u>	Registration/Event Dates*	Cost*
Youth Soccer Spring League	January 4 - March 5	\$50-\$55
Girls Fastpitch Softball League	January 1 - February 26	\$560
Easter Egg Bash	April 3 9:00 am SHARP	Free
Youth Baseball/Softball/T-Ball	February 1 - April 9	\$50-\$55
Adult Slowpitch Softball Summer League	January 1 - April 30	\$400
Adult Co-ed Kickball Summer League	January 1 - April 30	\$350
Adult 5v5v5 Softball Summer League	January 1 - April 30	\$300
Youth Summer Programs	May 3- June 11	\$45
Youth Contact Football	June 1 - July 2	\$110
Youth Flag Football	June 1 - July 30	\$50-55
Heritage Days Celebration	July 7-10	Per Activity
Youth Soccer Fall League	June 1 - July 16	\$50-\$55
Adult Slowpitch Softball Fall League	June 7 - July 30	\$400
Adult Co-ed Kickball Fall League	June 7 - July 30	\$350
Adult 5v5v5 Softball Fall League	June 7 - July 30	\$300
Clinton Children's Choir	August 2 - September 3	\$25
Youth Jr. Jazz Basketball	September 1 - November 12	\$50-\$55
Halloween Walk	October 18 6-7:30 pm	Free
Turkey Bowl	November 13	\$10/lane
Sing-A-Long	December 4 5-7pm	Free
Adult Art Circle	Thursdays 9am-2pm	Free
Hunters Education	May 3&5, June 14&16, Sept 13&15	\$10.00
Senior Citizens Luncheons	Jan 20, Feb 17, Mar 17, April 21, May 19, June 16, Aug 18, Sep 15, Oct 20, Nov 17, Dec 4	\$3.00 Donation

<sup>\*</sup> All Programs, Registration/Event Dates and Costs are subject to change\*

For additional information: visit us at www.clintoncity.net, call us at: 801-614-0780 or come to our office 1651 W. 2300 N., M-F from 8am-5pm